Club Results — Lyons 020725

2026-02-07

Carroll HS NJROTC

F-18 Yellow

F-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange

Central Catholic HS AJROTC

M-18 Yellow
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M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
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M-18 Green
M-18 Green
M-18 Green
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M-18 Green
F-18 Green
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Davenport HS AJROTC

M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
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Holmes HS AFJROTC

F-18 White
M-18 White
M-18 White
M-18 White
M-18 White
M-18 Yellow
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Alexis Soliz

Jordynn Escobedo
Johnathan Strickland
Sebastian Trejo
Leonard Wolfford
Xavier Vega

Jonathan Russell
James Corbett
Sam Cullum
Emerson Pope
Scott Claiborne
Iden Mireles
Jayden Washington
Parker Dempsey
Magnus Zuniga
Mac Fletcher
Manuel Saenz
Anthony Muller
Nathan Zimmer
Jackson Guerra
Maddie DiGiovanni

Aidric Lindsay
Noble Lisenbee
Owen Anz

Faith Garcia
Jonathan Flournoy
Adam Cardenas
Liam Dostal
Alexander Reyes
Joshua Albert

MeOS 2026-02-07 13:09:53, Carroll HS NJROTC, (1/3)

2:43:22
1:31:32
1:19:24
1:39:33
2:13:09
DNF

1:03:15
1:10:37
50:16

1:07:06
1:11:31
1:36:04
1:41:22

MP

1:05:31
1:10:54
1:15:43
1:18:59
1:19:42
MP

1:12:51
1:20:13
2:13:19

26:35
30:47
52:47
56:26

1:14:18

+110:55

+29:08
+49:17
+82:53

+20:12
+27:34

+16:50
+21:15
+45:48
+51:06

+5:23

+10:12
+13:28
+14:11

+22:35
+29:57
+83:03

+14:11
+36:11
+39:50

+31:15



Johnson HS AJROTC

M-18 White
M-18 White
M-18 White
M-18 Yellow
M-18 Yellow
M-18 Yellow
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Green

Lee HS AJROTC
F-18 Yellow
F-18 Yellow
F-18 Yellow
F-18 Yellow
F-18 Yellow
F-18 Yellow
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F-18 Yellow
M-18 Yellow
M-18 Yellow
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
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Madison HS AJROTC

F-18 White
F-18 White
F-18 White
M-18 White
M-18 White
F-18 Yellow
F-18 Orange
M-18 Orange
F-18 Green
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Bruno Teleken
Everett Turner
Aidyn Ramirez
Adrian Mcelroy
Wyatt Zelenak
Enrique Mendez
Troah Rodriguez
Eli Toth

Dallas Catano
Brian Teleken
Jacob Toth

Annabella Campbell
Erika Morris

Emma Waley
Michelle Santos
Laura Wooten
Marissa Coberley
Isabella Rodriguez
Julie Ramirez
Isaiah Njiru

Daimy Lara
Anderson Fox
William Dryzamala
Braden Witt

Ryder Luetkenhaus

JONATHAN HEDLUND

Paige Peterson
Ceejay Diegel
Hazel Williams
Jonny Ramos
Byron Hill

Dama Hernandez
Camille Alvarez
Hayden Bazzel
Elisha Lao

MeOS 2026-02-07 13:09:53, Johnson HS AJROTC, (2/3)

25:53
31:21
54:23
43:03
2:26:54
MP
1:36:13
1:52:12
2:20:12
MP
1:27:54

1:01:38
1:05:40
1:16:40
1:20:29
1:24:19
1:32:23
1:42:33
2:16:23
1:10:24
1:28:40
1:21:16
2:06:53
MP

MP

1:31:13

32:51
1:03:38
MP
30:19
42:12
1:05:17
MP
1:22:55
1:27:42

+9:17
+14:45
+37:47

+103:51

+45:57
+61:56
+89:56

+22:23

+9:11

+13:13
+24:13
+28:02
+31:52
+39:56
+50:06
+83:56
+27:21
+45:37
+31:00
+76:37

+6:16
+37:03

+13:43
+25:36
+12:50

+32:39



MeOS 2026-02-07 13:09:53, Reagan HS AJROTC, (3/3)

Reagan HS AJROTC

F-18 White 2 Olivia Muto 30:27 +3:52
M-18 White 1 Eli Stone 16:36

M-18 White 2. Ricky Bullock 24:40 +8:04
M-18 White 3. Ari Phelean 25:37 +9:01
M-18 White 4 Ryan Lassen 25:44 +9:08
M-18 White 6 Leroy Rameriez 26:24 +9:48
M-18 White 8. Emiliano Ramirez 28:15 +11:39
M-18 White 12. Charles Austria 32:40 +16:04
M-18 White 13. Masen Cooper 34:35 +17:59
M-18 Orange Michael Perriot -

M-18 Orange Dante Smith MP

Solo

M-13 White 1. Lyku Yamaguchi 59:48

M-White Open 1. Carrick Hale 1:22:56

M-Yellow Open 1. Josiah Corona 49:24

M-Yellow Open 2. Nathanael Johnston 1:25:10 +35:46
M-19+ Green 1. Oleksii Vasin 45:53

Map Walk Maloree Johnston OK

Steele HS AFJROTC

M-18 White 7. Fehintoluwa Marayiesa 28:07 +11:31
F-18 Yellow 1. Aubrie Bond 52:27

M-18 Yellow 3. Bryan Wllliams 1:09:28 +26:25
M-18 Yellow Hunter Hutson MP

M-18 Orange 15. Hunter Millstein 1:44:11 +53:55
M-18 Orange Jonah Brown MP

M-18 Orange Jaylen Beck DNF



