

Club Results – Lyons_020725

2026-02-07

Carroll HS NJROTC

F-18 Yellow	11.	Alexis Soliz	2:43:22	+110:55
F-18 Orange	1.	Jordynn Escobedo	1:31:32	
M-18 Orange	5.	Johnathan Strickland	1:19:24	+29:08
M-18 Orange	13.	Sebastian Trejo	1:39:33	+49:17
M-18 Orange	18.	Leonard Wolfford	2:13:09	+82:53
M-18 Orange		Xavier Vega	DNF	

Central Catholic HS AJROTC

M-18 Yellow	2.	Jonathan Russell	1:03:15	+20:12
M-18 Yellow	5.	James Corbett	1:10:37	+27:34
M-18 Orange	1.	Sam Cullum	50:16	
M-18 Orange	2.	Emerson Pope	1:07:06	+16:50
M-18 Orange	3.	Scott Claiborne	1:11:31	+21:15
M-18 Orange	11.	Iden Mireles	1:36:04	+45:48
M-18 Orange	14.	Jayden Washington	1:41:22	+51:06
M-18 Orange		Parker Dempsey	–	
M-18 Orange		Magnus Zuniga	MP	
M-18 Green	1.	Mac Fletcher	1:05:31	
M-18 Green	2.	Manuel Saenz	1:10:54	+5:23
M-18 Green	3.	Anthony Muller	1:15:43	+10:12
M-18 Green	4.	Nathan Zimmer	1:18:59	+13:28
M-18 Green	5.	Jackson Guerra	1:19:42	+14:11
F-18 Green		Maddie DiGiovanni	MP	

Davenport HS AJROTC

M-18 Orange	4.	Aidric Lindsay	1:12:51	+22:35
M-18 Orange	7.	Noble Lisenbee	1:20:13	+29:57
M-18 Orange	19.	Owen Anz	2:13:19	+83:03

Holmes HS AFJROTC

F-18 White	1.	Faith Garcia	26:35	
M-18 White	10.	Jonathan Flournoy	30:47	+14:11
M-18 White	15.	Adam Cardenas	52:47	+36:11
M-18 White	17.	Liam Dostal	56:26	+39:50
M-18 White		Alexander Reyes	–	
M-18 Yellow	6.	Joshua Albert	1:14:18	+31:15

Johnson HS AJROTC

M-18 White	5.	Bruno Teleken	25:53	+9:17
M-18 White	11.	Everett Turner	31:21	+14:45
M-18 White	16.	Aidyn Ramirez	54:23	+37:47
M-18 Yellow	1.	Adrian Mcelroy	43:03	
M-18 Yellow	8.	Wyatt Zelenak	2:26:54	+103:51
M-18 Yellow		Enrique Mendez	MP	
M-18 Orange	12.	Troah Rodriguez	1:36:13	+45:57
M-18 Orange	16.	Eli Toth	1:52:12	+61:56
M-18 Orange	20.	Dallas Catano	2:20:12	+89:56
M-18 Orange		Brian Teleken	MP	
M-18 Green	6.	Jacob Toth	1:27:54	+22:23

Lee HS AJROTC

F-18 Yellow	2.	Annabella Campbell	1:01:38	+9:11
F-18 Yellow	4.	Erika Morris	1:05:40	+13:13
F-18 Yellow	5.	Emma Waley	1:16:40	+24:13
F-18 Yellow	6.	Michelle Santos	1:20:29	+28:02
F-18 Yellow	7.	Laura Wooten	1:24:19	+31:52
F-18 Yellow	8.	Marissa Coberley	1:32:23	+39:56
F-18 Yellow	9.	Isabella Rodriguez	1:42:33	+50:06
F-18 Yellow	10.	Julie Ramirez	2:16:23	+83:56
M-18 Yellow	4.	Isaiah Njiru	1:10:24	+27:21
M-18 Yellow	7.	Daimy Lara	1:28:40	+45:37
M-18 Orange	8.	Anderson Fox	1:21:16	+31:00
M-18 Orange	17.	William Dryzamala	2:06:53	+76:37
M-18 Orange		Braden Witt	MP	
M-18 Orange		Ryder Luetkenhaus	MP	

LMAC

M50+ Green	1.	JONATHAN HEDLUND	1:31:13	
------------	----	------------------	---------	--

Madison HS AJROTC

F-18 White	3.	Paige Peterson	32:51	+6:16
F-18 White	4.	Ceejay Diegel	1:03:38	+37:03
F-18 White		Hazel Williams	MP	
M-18 White	9.	Jonny Ramos	30:19	+13:43
M-18 White	14.	Byron Hill	42:12	+25:36
F-18 Yellow	3.	Dama Hernandez	1:05:17	+12:50
F-18 Orange		Camille Alvarez	MP	
M-18 Orange	9.	Hayden Bazzel	1:22:55	+32:39
F-18 Green	1.	Elisha Lao	1:27:42	

Reagan HS AJROTC

F-18 White	2.	Olivia Muto	30:27	+3:52
M-18 White	1.	Eli Stone	16:36	
M-18 White	2.	Ricky Bullock	24:40	+8:04
M-18 White	3.	Ari Phelean	25:37	+9:01
M-18 White	4.	Ryan Lassen	25:44	+9:08
M-18 White	6.	Leroy Rameriez	26:24	+9:48
M-18 White	8.	Emiliano Ramirez	28:15	+11:39
M-18 White	12.	Charles Austria	32:40	+16:04
M-18 White	13.	Masen Cooper	34:35	+17:59
M-18 Orange		Michael Perriot	–	
M-18 Orange		Dante Smith	MP	

Solo

M-13 White	1.	Lyku Yamaguchi	59:48	
M-White Open	1.	Carrick Hale	1:22:56	
M-Yellow Open	1.	Josiah Corona	49:24	
M-Yellow Open	2.	Nathanael Johnston	1:25:10	+35:46
M-19+ Green	1.	Oleksii Vasin	45:53	
Map Walk		Maloree Johnston	OK	

Steele HS AFJROTC

M-18 White	7.	Fehintoluwa Marayiesa	28:07	+11:31
F-18 Yellow	1.	Aubrie Bond	52:27	
M-18 Yellow	3.	Bryan Williams	1:09:28	+26:25
M-18 Yellow		Hunter Hutson	MP	
M-18 Orange	15.	Hunter Millstein	1:44:11	+53:55
M-18 Orange		Jonah Brown	MP	
M-18 Orange		Jaylen Beck	DNF	